Miejscowosé, w ktérej znajduje sie
stacja (nazwa)

ANTONIN
BELCHATOW
BEDZIN

BEDZIN
BIALOGARD
BIALYSTOK
BIALYSTOK
BIALYSTOK
BIALYSTOK
BIELSK PODLASKI
BIELSKO-BIALA
BIELSKO-BIALA
BIENIEWO
BIESIEKIERZ
BIEZUN
BILGORAJ
BLONIE
BOLESEAWIEC
BOLESEAWIEC
BOLKOW
BRONISZEW
BRZEG

BRZOZA
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYTOM

BYTOM

BYTOM

CEDRY MALE
CHELM

CHELM
CHLUDOWO
CHOJNICE
CHOJNOW
CHORZOW
CIESZYN
CZARNKOW
CZECHOWICE - DZIEDZICE
CZESTOCHOWA
DABROWA GORNICZA
DABROWA GORNICZA
DEBNO
DZIALDOWO
ELBLAG

ELBLAG

ELBLAG

Adres Stacji

WROCLAWSKA 1
PItSUDSKIEGO 4/6

UL. CZELADZKA 23

UL. ZEROMSKIEGO 13
SZOSA POLCZYNSKA 1B
BRANICKIEGO 23

FASTY K. BIALEGOSTOKU, UL. SZOSA KNYSZYNSKA 15

NARODOWYCH St ZBROJNYCH 15
UL. PRODUKCYJNA 97C

UL. REJONOWA 2

UL. ZYWIECKA 63

UL. WARSZAWSKA 332
BIENIEWO, PARCELA 94

STARE BIELICE, UL. KOSZALINSKA 5B

UL. MEAWSKA 13
WtOSIANKARSKA 2
POWSTANCOW 18

UL. CIESZKOWSKIEGO 13B
UL. ZGORZELECKA 16

UL. JELENIOGORSKA 21
BRONISZEW 105

UL. STAROBRZESKA 40

UL. BYDGOSKA 51
FORDONSKA 32

UL. ZWIRKI | WIGURY 45

UL. KAROLA MIARKI 2A

UL. STRZELCOW BYTOMSKICH 274
UL. STRZELCOW BYTOMSKICH 42
UL. GDANSKA 9

POGORZE

AL. PRZYJAZNI 5

UL. SZOSA POZNANSKA 25
UL. TUCHOLSKA 1B

UL. LEGNICKA 70

UL. KS. JANA GALECZKI 46
UL. KATOWICKA 45

UL. WIELENSKA 1

UL. LEGIONOW 60 A

UL. WOJSKA POLSKIEGO 258
UL. KASPRZAKA 84

UL. KROLOWEJ JADWIGI 52
UL. KOSTRZYNSKA 24C
OLSZTYNSKA 7

UL. WARSZAWSKA 129

UL. TEATRALNA 1

UL. GRUNWALDZKA 4

Kod

63-421
97-400
42-500
42-500
78-200
15-691
15-694
15-690
15-680
17-100
43-300
43-300
05-870
76-039
09-320
23-400
05-870
59-700
59-700
59-420
05-610
49-305
86-061
85-719
85-310
41-902
41-933
41-902
83-020
22-100
22-100
62-001
89-600
59-225
41-500
43-400
64-700
43-502
42-200
41-303
41-300
74-400
13-200
82-300
82-300
82-300



EMILIA
EMILIANOW
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
GENOWEFA
GIZYCKO
GLIWICE
GLIWICE
GtUBCZYCE
GtUCHOtAZY
GNIEW
GNIEZNO
GOSIE MALE
GRODZISK MAZOWIECKI
GRUDZIADZ
HAINOWKA
HRUBIESZOW
INOWROCLAW
JAWCZYCE
JAWORNIK
JAWORZNO
JELENIA GORA
JOZEFOW
KALISZ
KALISZ
KALISZ
KATOWICE
KATOWICE
KATOWICE
KATOWICE

UL. ZGIERSKA 16
EMILIANOW 155/18

UL. SUCHARSKIEGO 4

UL HALLERA 136

UL. KOLOBRZESKA 41

UL. BEETHOVENA 11

ALEJA ZWYCIESTWA 13

UL. SIENNA GROBLA 6 (MARINA)
UL. KARTUSKA 383

UL. ELBLASKA 87
UL.ODYSEUSZA 18

UL. SADOWA 3

UL. SPACEROWA 50

UL. CIENISTA 14 C

UL. MALOMIEJSKA 31

AL. JANA PAWLA 1 25C

TRAKT SW. WOICIECHA 115/117
UL. ASTRONOMOW 20
AL.ZWYCIESTWA 165

UL. JANA PAWXA 11 3 (MARINA)
UL. JANKA WISNIEWSKIEGO 20A
UL. KONTENEROWA 2
GENOWEFA PIORUNOWSKA, GM. KRZYMOW
UL. BIALOSTOCKA 43

UL. TOSZECKA 100

UL. KOZIELSKA 128

UL. WROCLAWSKA
GRUNWALDZKA 2 E

UL. KRASICKIEGO 11

UL. ZWIRKI | WIGURY 32

GOSIE MALE 29A

UL. KROLEWSKA 42

UL. CHEEMINSKA 117

UL. BIALOWIESKA 5B
KOLEJOWA

STASZICA 60

POZNANSKA 42

JAWORNIK 511

WOJSKA POLSKIEGO 2

UL. SOBIESKIEGO 92

UL. NADWISLANSKA 90
PODMIEJSKA 41
CZESTOCHOWSKA 65

UL. CYPRIANA GODEBSKIEGO 1
UL. FRANCUSKA 105

UL. KOSCIUSZKI 259

UL. PAWLA KOtODZIEJA 10

UL. MIKOLOWSKA 58

95-100
05-250
80-601
80-416
80-391
80-171
80-219
80-760
80-125
80-718
80-299
80-745
80-299
80-046
80-037
80-462
80-043
80-299
81-521
81-345
81-335
81-155
62-513
11-500
44-100
44-100
48-100
48-340
83-140
62-200
18-315
05-825
86-300
17-200
22-500
88-100
05-850
32-400
43-600
58-506
05-420
62-800
62-800
62-800
40-718
40-608
40-749
40-063



KAWECZYN

KEDZIERZYN - KOZLE

KIELCE
KIESZEK
KIKOL
KLUCZBORK
KNYBAWA
KOKOSZKOWY
KONIK NOWY
KOSTOMLOTY
KOZIEGLOWY
KOZIENICE
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAPKOWICE
KROSNO
KRUSZOW
KRZEPICE
KUTNO
KWIDZYN
LEGNICA
LEGNICA
LESKO
LESZNO
LIBIAZ

LUBIN
LUBLIN
LUBON

LASK

LECZNA
tOMZA

tODZ

tODZ

tODZ

tODZ

tODZ
tUKOW
MALBORK
MALBORK
MARKI
MIKOtOW
MISZEWKO
MtAWA
MtAWA
MNIOW

KAWECZYN
UL. PIASTOWSKA 28

UL. 1 MAJA 191

KIESZEK 52

UL. SZOSA TORUNSKA 23
UL. KATOWICKA 26
KNYBAWA, MAKOWA 7
UL. GDANSKA 3
TERESPOLSKA 117
WICHROW 38 F

UL. CZESTOCHOWSKA 63
UL. WARSZAWSKA 59C

AL. POKOJU 91

UL. OPOLSKA 5

UL. KAPELANKA 14
NOWOHUCKA 17

0S. KOMBATANTOW 20
UL. KOZIELSKA 17
PODKARPACKA 38

TUSZYN

UL. CZESTOCHOWSKA 57
ZURAWIENIEC 1B
UL.MALBORSKA 145

UL. POZNANSKA 44

UL. NOWODWORSKA 30 A
UL. BIESZCZADZKA 4

UL. POZNANSKA 7
OSWIECIMSKA

UL. KONSTYTUCJI 3 MAJA 1
UL. DIAMENTOWA 21

UL. ARMII POZNAN 58

UL. WARSZAWSKA 133

AL. JANA PAWLA 1193

UL. WOJSKA POLSKIEGO 75
UL. PRZYBYSZEWSKIEGO 176/178
ZAKtADOWA 67
MARATONSKA 107

UL. GDANSKA 131/133

UL. GLINIANA 10
MIEDZYRZECKA 75
AL.RODtA 65

AL.WOJSKA POLSKIEGO 458
FABRYCZNA 107

UL. GLIWICKA 245
MISZEWKO 19A

UL. PItSUDSKIEGO 12

UL. POLNA 39

KIELECKA 35

87-123
47-200
25-655
26-670
87-620
46-200
83-110
83-207
05-074
55-311
42-350
26-900
31-564
31-275
30-347
31-580
31-630
47-300
38-400
95-080
42-160
99-300
82-500
59-220
59-220
38-600
64-100
32-590
59-300
20-471
62-032
98-100
21-010
18-400
93-120
92-402
94-007
90-519
91-336
21-400
82-200
82-200
05-270
43-190
80-209
06-500
06-500
26-080



MOP BRWINOW Il POENOC

MOP BRWINOW Iil POLUDNIE

MOP KOtBASKOWO
MOP KOMOROW

MOP KOSZWALY

MOP KOZtOW

MOP KRZYZANOW WSCHOD
MOP KRZYZANOW ZACHOD
MOP tEKA

MOP MALANKOWO WSCH.
MOP MALANKOWO ZACH.
MOP OLESNICA A4

MOP POLICE

MOP RACHOWICE

MOP ROWIEN

MOP RUDKA

MOP SITNO

MOP SUCHEDNIOW

MOP WITOWICE A4

MOP WYSOKA
MSZCZONOW

MUCHARZ

NADARZYN

NOWA RUDA

NOWA SOL

NOWY DWOR MAZOWIECKI
NOWY TOMYSL

NYSA

NYSA

OKALINA

OLESNO

OLSZTYN

OLSZTYN

OtAWA

OPOLE

OPOLE

OPOLE

ORZESZE

ORZESZE

OSTROLEKA

OSTROLEKA

OSTROW WLKP.
OTMUCHOW

PABIANICE

PAKOStAWICE

PASLEK

PECICE

PILA

KOTOWICE 50
KOTOWICE 52
KOtBASKOWO 150
KOMOROW 125B

UL. MODRZEWIOWA 1B
UL. STAWOWA 5
KRZYZANOWEK 4 B
KRZYZANOWEK 9 B

POLICE MOSTOWE 20
DZIALOWO 27

DZIALOWO 26

OLESNICA MALA 72

POLICE MOSTOWE 19

UL. STAWOWA 7

UL. HARCERZY BUCHALIKOW 64
RUDKA 125A

UL. PYRZYCKA 12B
SWIERKOWA 18B

UL. KALINOWA 43

STARE BRYNKI 25

UL. TARCZYNSKA 111B
MUCHARZ

WOLICA 24B

UL. NIEPODLEGLOSCI 58A
UL. PILSUDSKIEGO 69
WARSZAWSKA 34

UL. TYSIACLECIA 10

UL. KORNELA UJEJSKIEGO 3
UL. PILSUDSKIEGO 59C
OKALINA KOLONIA 52

UL. WYGODZKA 10 DK NR 11
UL. TOWAROWA 8

UL. 5 WILENSKIEJ BRYGADY AK 26A

NOWY OTOK 3

UL. OPOLSKA 1B

UL. SOSNOWSKIEGO 14
UL. NIEMODLINSKA 85
UL. TOWAROWA 1

UL. CENTRALNA 266
UL. OSTROWSKA 1

UL. WITOSA 5

UL. KROTOSZYNSKA 16
UL. MOSTOWA 1

UL. tASKA 7
PAKOStAWICE 96A

UL. BOH. WESTERPLATTE 45B
UL. SOKOLOWSKA 73
UL. OKRZEI 2A

05-840
05-840
72-001
33-122
83-011
44-156
99-314
99-314
62-604
87-214
87-214
55-200
62-604
44-156
44-240
33-122
74-300
26-130
57-120
74-100
96-320
34-106
05-830
57-400
67-100
05-100
64-300
48-303
48-303
27-500
46-300
10-417
10-602
55-200
45-960
45-265
45-864
43-188
43-180
07-410
07-410
63-400
48-385
95-200
48-314
14-400
05-806
64-920



PIOTRKOW TRYBUNALSKI
PISARZOWICE
POLICE
POLKOWICE
POZNAN

POZNAN

POZNAN

POZNAN

POZNAN

POZNAN

PRUSZCZ GD.
PRUSZCZ GDANSKI
PRUSZKOW
PRUSZKOW
PRZECLAW
PSZCZOKI
PSZCZYNA

PUCK

PULAWY
RACIBORZ
RACIBORZ
RADOM

RADOM

RADOM

RADOM
RADOMSKO
RADZIONKOW
RADZYMIN
RADZYN

RAWA MAZOWIECKA
RAWICZ

REDA

ROSOWEK

RUDA SLASKA
RUDA SLASKA
RUMIA

RYBNIK

RYBNIK

RYPIN

RZEPIN

RZESZOW
SANDOMIERZ
SANDOMIERZ
SANOK

SEJNY
SIEMIANOWICE SLASKIE
SIEMIANOWICE SLASKIE
SIERADZ

PLAC LITEWSKI 8
UL. BRZESKA 4

UL. PItSUDSKIEGO 45

UL. DZIALKOWA 5

UL. CHOCISZEWSKIEGO 49
UL. JANA PAWLA 11 2

UL. KROLOWEJ JADWIGI 15
UL. NARAMOWICKA 131
AL. SOLIDARNOSCI 48
UL.STEFANA ZEROMSKIEGO 3
UL. GRUNWALDZKA 111
UL. CICHA 28

POZNANSKA 24

ALEJE JEROZOLIMSKIE 404
WIES PRZECLAW
UL.TCZEWSKA 22

UL. STUDZIENICKA 69

UL. 10 LUTEGO 41B

UL. LUBELSKA 63A

UL. JANA PAWLA 11 17

UL. WLADYStAW REYMONTA 12A
UL. WARSZAWSKA 98

UL. StOWACKIEGO 177

UL. WARSZAWSKA 14

UL. 1905 ROKU 31/35
BRZEZNICKA 63-65

UL. ORZECHOWSKA 119

UL. JANA PAWLA 11 195
WYBUDOWANIE 3

UL. SKIERNIEWICKA 8

UL. SARNOWSKA 2

UL. WEJHEROWSKA 3
ROSOWEK 1A

UL. 1-GO MAIJA 358

UL. RADOSZOWSKA 4 A

UL. GRUNWALDZKA 1

UL. ZORSKA 83

UL. GLIWICKA 31
STARORYPIN PRYWATNY 49
UL. ZACHODNIA 3

AL. BATALIONOW CHtOPSKICH 8
KWIATKOWSKIEGO 140

UL. LWOWSKA 48
KRAKOWSKA 2

UL. POWSTANCOW SEJNENSKICH 15

UL. WROCLAWSKA 13
UL. MYSLOWICKA 1
UL. KOSCIUSZKI 25

97-300
49-314
72-010
59-100
60-259
61-139
61-871
61-619
61-696
60-544
83-000
83-000
05-800
05-800
95-060
83-032
43-211
84-100
24-100
47-400
47-400
26-600
26-600
26-600
26-600
97-500
41-922
05-250
87-220
96-200
63-900
84-240
72-001
41-709
41-707
84-230
44-203
44-200
87-500
69-110
35-038
27-600
27-600
38-500
16-500
41-103
41-100
98-200



SKOL0SZOW
StUBICE

StUPCA

SLUPSK
SOSNOWIEC
STALOWA WOLA
STARA LUBIANKA
STAROGARD GD.
STRZESZOWICE
SULECHOW
SUWALKI
SWARZEDZ
SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN
SZCZECINEK
SZYDLOWIEC
SRODA WIELKOPOLSKA
SWIECIE
TARNOBRZEG
TARNOWSKIE GORY
TORUN
TRZEMESZNO
TULOWICE
TUSZYN

TYCHY

USTRON

USTRON
WALBRZYCH
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WAGROWIEC
WIECZFNIA KOSCIELNA
WIELICZKA
WIELOGORA
WIELUN
WITNICA
WODZIStAW SLASKI
WOoLrOw
WROCLAW
WROCLAW

UL. PRZEMYSKA 10A
UL. TRANSPORTOWA 7

KATY 110

UL. FRANCISZKA SZAFRANKA 1
UL. ORLAT LWOWSKICH 134
UL. JANA PAWLA 11 18

STARA tUBIANKA

UL. WLADYStAWA JAGIELLY 6
STRZESZOWICE 45

UL. ZWIRKI | WIGURY 33

UL. KOLEJOWA 7

UL. CIESZKOWSKIEGO 100/102
UL. KU StONCU 62

UL. PRZYJACIOL ZOtNIERZA 8
UL. SZOSA STARGARDZKA 22 G
UL. BATALIONOW CHtOPSKICH 22-23
UL. CIESLAKA 5

BARAK 1A

UL. KILINSKIEGO 37

UL. WOJSKA POLSKIEGO 76
SIKORSKIEGO 25

UL. SKOSNA 15

UL. GRUDZIADZKA 171-173
UL. FOLUSKA 6

UL. PORCELITOWA 1 A
GLUCHOW

UL. BESKIDZKA 53
BARANOWA 1

UL. KATOWICKA 150

UL. WROCtAWSKA 144

UL. ARKUSZOWA 22

UL. tOPUSZANSKA 29

UL. PULKOWA ROG FARYSA
UL. PULKOWA ROG WOYCICKIEGO
UL. WYBRZEZE GDYNSKIE

UL. RADZYMINSKA 160

UL. MODLINSKA 345
tODYGOWA 20B

UL. GNIEZNIENSKA 72A
PEPLOWO 88A

UL. KRAKOWSKA 37 (DK4)
WARSZAWSKA 81
TRAUGUTTA 51

UL. OSIEDLE ZACHODNIE 7

UL. WINCENTEGO WITOSA 26
UL. ZEROMSKIEGO 2

UL. PELCZYNSKA 5-7

UL. AWICENNY IBN SINY 47

37-550
69-100
62-400
76-200
41-208
37-450
64-932
83-200
68-212
66-100
16-400
62-020
71-047
71-670
70-893
70-760
78-400
26-500
63-000
86-100
39-400
42-600
87-100
62-240
49-130
95-080
43-100
43-450
43-450
58-306
01-934
02-220
01-969
01-969
01-531
03-671
03-152
03-687
62-100
06-513
32-020
26-660
98-300
66-460
44-300
56-100
51-180
52-405



WROCLAW
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
WRZESNIA
WYSZKOW
ZAMBROW
ZAMOSC
ZAMOSC
ZAWADA
ZEGRZE
ZLOTNIKI
ZtOTOWO
ZARY

ZERNIKI WROCLAWSKIE

ZORY
ZORY
ZUROMIN
ZYRARDOW
ZYRARDOW
ZYRARDOW

UL. TRZEBNICKA 39-41
UL. KIELCZOWSKA 76

AL. KARKONOSKA 49

UL. WROCLAWSKA 34A
SWIETOJANSKA 173B

UL. MAZOWIECKA 2A

UL. LEGIONOW 4

UL. STAROWIEJSKA 10

UL. DEBOWA 1

UL. WARSZAWSKA 44A

UL. OBORNICKA 2
WYBUDOWANIE POD tAG 1

UL. KATOWICKA 32

UL. ZASLUCZANSKA 2

UL. STODOLNA 2

UL. ARMII KRAJOWEJ 4

UL. LIDZBARSKA 38/40

UL. CZYSTA 1A

UL. MICKIEWICZA 13
ROTMISTRZA W. PILECKIEGO 78

50-231
51-315
53-015
62-300
07-202
18-300
22-400
22-400
46-022
05-130
62-002
89-650
68-200
55-010
44-240
44-240
09-300
96-300
96-300
96-300



